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Place First
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Tony
Joel
Brandon
Jon
Jerry
Michael
Frank
Dan
Matt
Greg
Zach
Ryan
Eric
Trent
Lindsay
Chris
Tom
Vouth
Michelle
Rick
Patty
Michael
Jeff
Barry
Jeff
Cindy
Ron
Ashley
Mathew
Teresa
Teresa
Roxanne
Rex
Tony
Dave
John
Monty
Terrin
Connie
Angie
Nicole
Dave
Jon
Sarah
Doug
Jon
Tyson
Matt
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The Skunk on the Dam 8K Race

Last

Fishels
Rasmussen
Pedersen
Stover
Beenken
Miller
Davis
Casbon
Richter
Herrold
Thompson
Hood
Anderson
Biederman
Yeats
Stimson
Tecklenburg
Varangkounh
Hubbell
Larson
Croonquist
Huff
Burnett
Thompson
Bradshaw
Mack
Julius
Pedersen
Berry
Newman
Larson
Rodenborn
Rodenborn
Brownlee
Olson
Hoversten
Eitel
Conlon
Boekhout
Martin
Herrold
Rosonke
Stern
Burnett
Richardson
Hanke
Thomas
Dahms

Humbodlt, TA.
Aug. 5, 2006
Town
Webster City Iowa
Goldfield Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Dalota City Iowa
Rolfe Iowa
Rock Falls Illinios
Stratford Iowa
Adair Iowa
Emmetsburg Iowa
Eagle Grove Iowa
Rutland Iowa
Webster City Iowa
Aurora Illinois
Vancouver BC
Waukon Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Mallard Iowa
Renwixk Iowa
Fort Dodge Iowa
Boone Iowa
Newton Iowa
Eagle Grove Iowa
Ames Iowa
Greenville Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Fort Dodge Iowa
Badger Iowa
Fort Dodge Iowa
Fort Dodge Iowa
Clear Lake Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Blairsburg Iowa
Slater Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Marcus Iowa
Jolley Iowa
Emmetsburg Iowa
Algona Iowa
Humboldt Iowa
Newton Iowa
Norwalk Iowa
Norwalk Iowa
Fort Dodge Iowa
Johnston Iowa

20-29
20-29
15-19
15-19
40-49
15-19
60 and up
30-39
30-39
20-29
under-14
15-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
15-19
40-46
40-49
15-19
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
15-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
15-18
15-18
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
15-19
40-49
20-29
20-29
60-69
15-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29

male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
male
female
female
female
male
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
male
male

State Age GrpGender Time

28:28:00

29:
30:

31

31:
32:
34:
34:
35:
35:
39:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
:09:
:08:
:09:
14:
:00

41
41
41

41:
41:
41:

42

42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
45;
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:

18:
29:
:04:
58:
:00
14:
39:
10:
24
13:
14:
53:
58:
45:;
57:
:00
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
57:
17:
33:
37:
47:
53:
04:
:00

24

01

47

31

54;
:39:
52:
13:
25:
48:
55:
06:
23:
:00
02:
04:
12:

51

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
DNF
DNR
DNR

Arlo

Bill
Kevin
Craig
Eugene
Katie
Jane
David
Steve
Vickie
Nick
Joe
Leroy
Michael
Kayla
Adam
Joyce
Sue
Annette
Mary
Matt
Angela
Jim

Van Diest
Pirkle
Rasmussen
Orness
Rasmussen
Bradshaw
Burnett
Jones
Claycomb
Richter
Ahrens
Casey
Edge
Orness
Olson
Rasmussen
Bricker
Malloy
Johnson
Seiler
Zittrisch
Vitzthum
Nemzek

Webster City
Norwalk
Goldfield
Humboldt
Ankeny

Ames
Newton
Fort Dodge
Webster City
Adair
Fort Dodge
Fort Dodge
Adel
Humboldt

Dakota City
Goldfield
Stratford
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt

back home
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Iowa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Iowa
Iowa
Iowa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Iowa
Iowa
Iowa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Towa
Iowa

60 and up
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59

under-14
15-19
15-19
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49

under-14
30-39
50-59

male
male
male
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
female
female
male
female
male

46:39:
46:55:
47:32:
47:39:
48:45:
48:48:
49:42:
50:09:
52:37:
52:54;
54:23:
54:24.
56:35:
58:29:
58:30:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

1:01:36
1:14:01
1:14:03
1:14:25
1:14:26
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